21www.euromask-shop.com
EUROMASK®
Marzo-March 2011
CODICE
CODE
DIAM.
DIAM.
PZ. ROT.

EBC32 32 mm 500
EBC34 34 mm 500
EBC35 35 mm 500
EBC40 40 mm 500
EBC45 45 mm 500
EBC50 50 mm 250
EBC55 55 mm 250
EBC60 60 mm 250
EBC65 65 mm 250
EBC70 70 mm 250
EBC75 75 mm 250
EBC80 80 mm 250
EBC85 85 mm 250
EBC90 90 mm 250
EBC95 95 mm 250
EBC100 100 mm 250
EBC120 120 mm 100
EBC130 130 mm 100
EBC138 138 mm 100
EBC145 145 mm 100
EBC150 150 mm 100
EBC160 160 mm 100
EBC163 163 mm 100
EBC170 170 mm 100
EBC180 180 mm 100